
ZENITH UNIVERSITY COLLEGE 
JULY – DEC. 2015 CALENDAR  
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ACTIVITY COMMENCEMENT DATE ENDING 

1 RE-OPENING Monday, 1 3th    July  2015  

2 Payment of Fees & Registration  

 Freshers 

 Continuing  

*Issuance of ID Cards 

 
 

 

 
 

 

Monday, 13th July, 2015 
 

 
 

 

Monday, 13th  July, 2015 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

Saturday, 12th September, 2015 
 

 
 

 

*Saturday, 26th September, 2015 
 
 

3 Orientation Wednesday, 22th , July 2015  

4 Lectures 

 Freshers 

 Continuing 

 
 

 

 

Thursday, 30th  July, 2015 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

Thursday, 30th  July, 2015 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 
Saturday,28th November, 2015 

5 ZECSU Week Wednesday, 30th  September,  2015 Sunday, 4th October,  2015 

6 Congregation /Matriculation Saturday, 14th November,  2015  

7 Revision Monday, 30th  November, 2015 Saturday, 5th December, 2015 

8 Mock Exams Monday, 7th December, 2015 Saturday, 12th December, 2015 

9 Vacation Saturday, 12th December,  2015 Saturday, 2nd January 2016 

10 
 

XMAS Break (Administration)  Thursday, 24th December,  2015 Sunday, 3th  January,  2016 

11 RE-OPENING Monday, 4th January, 2016  

12 Payment of Fees & Registration  

 Freshers  

 Continuing 

 

Monday, 4th January, 2016 

Monday, 4th January, 2016 

 

Friday, 19th  February, 2016 

*Friday, 26th March 2016* 


